Neunkirchen-City 2014�
Dirk Eichhorn�
Richter�
Richtverf.: �   
LPO � � ! 
RG / Art. � " 
H�he: � #   mtr.


Tempo:	� $   m/Min.

Bahnl�nge:	� %   mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit:	� &   sek.
H�chstzeit:	� '   sek.

	
Hindernisse:	� ( 
Spr�nge:	� ) 
Hindernisfehler:	� *   sek.
geschl. Hindernis:	� + 


� ,  �ber:
� - 
Bahnl�nge:	� .   mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit:	� /   sek.
H�chstzeit:	� 0   sek.


2. Stechen �ber:
� 1 
Bahnl�nge:	� 2   mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit:	� 3   sek.
H�chstzeit:	� 4   sek.�
Stefan Muthweiler�
2�
3a�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
3b�
